PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Weight
Dimensions
Top Colour

Base Colour

SELENE SIDE TABLE

SKU: SST5634 NO/BL
Box 1 Width:
(mm)

Box 1 Depth:
(mm)
Box 1 Height:
(mm)
Box 2 Width:
(mm)
Box 2 Depth:
(mm)

Box 2 Height:
(mm)

602

520

300

618

398

30

14.0000 kg

340 x 560 x 600 mm

Black, Natural Oak, Natural White
Black P/C, White P/C
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Selene Side Table

EO Enviroboard 18mm T Table Top With Matching Edge Tape
Available With Black, Natural Oak Or Natural White Table Tops
Underframe Finished In Black Or White Powdercoat

560mm W x 340mm D x 600mm H

500mm W x 280mm D Oval Base Plate

5 Year Warranty
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